D-65
U.S.A. and Canada
For Sales
& Service
The pHACT is a fast acting pH sensor, with a built-in differential
amplifier and 100 Ω ATC sensor that provides a compensated
output compatible with any pH meter. It is an ideal solution for
ground loop problems, since it has a built-in solution ground and

Comes complete with 4.6 m (15') cable and operator’s manual. Non standard cable lengths
available for additional cost.
Ordering Examples: PHE-9153-15, pHACT 3⁄4 MNPT pH electrode.
PHE-9152-15, long length insertable pH electrode.
Differential Preamplifier and ATC
 To Order
	 Model No.	 Description
	 PHE-9153-15	 pHACT 3⁄4 MNPT sensor
	 PHE-9151-15	 pHACT 3⁄4 MNPT sensor with long insertion
	 PHE-9152-15	 Long length insertable sensor
	 PHE-9150-15	 pHACT sensor with recessed bulb
59
(2.3)
180
(7.1)
190
(7.5)
22
(0.875)
22
(0.875)
3/4 MNPT
¾
MNPT
¾
MNPT
3/4 MNPT
3/4 MNPT
3/4 MNPT
12.5
(0.500)
180
(7.1)
22
(0.875)
58.4
(2.30)
190
(7.5)
¾
MNPT ¾
MNPT
23
(0.9)
59
(2.3)
180
(7.1)
190
(7.5)
22
(0.875)
22
(0.875)
3/4 MNPT
¾
MNPT
¾
MNPT
3/4 MNPT
3/4 MNPT
3/4 MNPT
12.5
(0.500)